
EMAIL
NAME

HNorton@tpgre.com
Hilary Norton

crangel@bialav.org
Christine Rangel

tpiasky@bialav.org
Tim Piasky

epaster@glaserweil.com
Elisa Paster

matt@calhomebuilders.com
Matt Modrzejewski

Armando@vica.com
Armando Flores

stuart@vica.com
Stuart Waldman, Esq.

kasuncion@lachamber.com
Kendal K. Asuncion

gtoebben@lachamber.com
Gary Toebben

jlall@ccala.org
Jessica Lall

sphillips@ccala.org
Shane Phillips

jessica@investinginplace.org
Naomi Iwasaki

naomi@investinginplace.org
Jessica Meaney

reachlarryej@gmail.com
Larry Johnson

eholly5@gmail.com
Erick Holly

Rena@fashiondistrict.org
Rena Leddy

ryanjohnson@altaplanning.com
Ryan Johnson

ccade@tribunemedia.com
Carl Cade

reeseth@metro.net
Thomas Reese

karin@omgivning.com
Karin Liljegren

Flopez5@semprautilities.com
Frank Lopez

dskidmore@crainandassociates.com
Diana Skidmore

rkelly@crainandassociates.com
Ryan Kelly

peter.gutierrez@lw.com
Peter Gutierrez

markwareham@warehamconsultingllc.com
Mark Wareham

Joanna@urbansg.com
Joanna Amadore

mcoxnitikman@bomagla.org
Martha Cox-Nitikman
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sramirez@aarp.org
Stephanie Ramirez

deborah@losangeleswalks.org
Deborah Murphy

emilia@losangeleswalks.org
Emilia Crotty

janet@la-bike.org
Janet Schulman

RMarshalian@planning.lacounty.gov
Richard Marshalian

tyee@liifund.org
Thomas Yee

josefina@trustsouthla.org
Josefina Aguilar

jonathan@saferoutespartnership.org
Jonathan Matz

asewill@calfund.org
Ann Sewill

rio@multicultimobility.org
Rio Jill-Contreras

izuniga@www.ypi.org
Iris Zuniga

jillum@chc-inc.org
Jacqueline Illum

info@apifm.org
Myca Tran

sdunnberry@CommunityPartners.org
Sherri Dunn Berry

info@publicmattersgroup.com
Mike Blockstein

octaviano.rios@lacity.org
Octaviano Rios

michael.ventre@ladwp.com
Michael Ventre

edeklotz@sbcglobal.net
Eric Deklotz

wilmingtonnc@empowerla.org
Sylvia Arredondo

sakerblom@yahoo.com
Sheryl Akerblom

fbmjet@aol.com
Frank B. Anderson

grecofire@aol.com
Greg Donnan

oreedmac@sbcglobal.net
Olive Reed

greed1958@yahoo.com
Grant Reed

Tony.Mendoza@hsr.ca.gov
Tony Mendoza

Simon.Bluestone@stantec.com
Simon Bluestone

JKing@paramountcity.com
John King

EEden@ablinc.net
Elana Eden
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VCoker@quadc.org
Violent Coker

Max@craiglawson.com
Max Sherman

Mashkenasi@downtownla.com
Michael Ashkenasi

Chair@Harborgatewaynorth.org
Pamela Thorton

RZelen@ablinc.net
Ross Zelan

Chris.Lamberth@hok.com
Chris Lamberth

NRoyal9259@aol.com
Nina Royal

CindyCleghorn@gmail.com
Cindy Cleghorn

GlenW@DSLExtreme.com
Glen Wilson

TDietlin@sbcglobal.net
Therese Dietlin

TonyW.civic@gmail.com
Tony Wilkinson

LenJS@Earthlink.net
Len Shaffer

Anthony.Maxey@ladwp.com
Anthony Maxey

LizAmsden@hotmail.com
Liz Amsden

Fivegrants@msn.com
Lydia Grant

MikeOGaraSVANC@aol.com
Mike O'Gara

GFordyce.nhwnc@gmail.com
Garry Fordyce

Cathy-Palmer@sbcglobal.net
Cathy Palmer

Rockello@gmail.com
Daniel Rockello

GlennBaileyNCs@gmail.com
Glenn Bailey

Vivian.BHNC@gmail.com
Vivian Escalante

Julien.Antelin@lacity.org
Julien Antelin

Kpease@healthebay.org
Katherin Pease

Savethelariver@gmail.com
Alejandro Palomino

Vincent.EVrnc@gmail.com
Vincent Montalvo

CCsmundo@gmail.com
Ceci Gomunguy

LTRBAB@att.net
Barbara Ringuette

outwardmsj66@yahoo.com
Scott Johnson
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Karen@atwatervillage.org
Karen Knapp

karenBarnett@atwatervillage.org
Karen Barnett

belaircpa90077@gmail.com
Steve Twining

nlbminer@aol.com
Nickie Miner

rgreenberg@babcnc.org
Robin Greenberg

rschlesinger@babcnc.org
Robert Schlesigner

lwatts@seyfarth.com
Larry Watts

scott.dellinger@delreync.org
Scott Dellinger

paul.lupi@delreync.org
Paul Lupi

rob@orl.ucla.edu
Rob Kadota

marlene.savage@delreync.org
Marlene Savage

denny@welivefree.com
Denny Schneider

kentwoodnw@aol.com
Cyndi Hench

nick.greif@palmsnc.la
Nick Greif

claire.jadulang@palmsnc.la
Claire Jadulang

dkaplan6@gmail.com
David Kaplan

maryamzarjd@yahoo.com
Maryam Zar

ppfriends3@hotmail.com
Chris Spitz

dougfitzsimmons@soronc.org
Doug Fitzsimmons

president@venicenc.org
Ira Koslow

mnewhouse@newhouselawgroup.com
Mike Newhouse

stevesann2001@yahoo.com
Steve Sann

jheidt@heidttorres.com
John Heidt

enakamura@wlanc.org
Eric Nakamura

jamie.keeton@gmail.com
Jamie Keeton

bbroide@hotmail.com
Barbara Broide

tmtippit@ca.rr.com
Terri Tippit

naomikisel@gmail.com
Naomi Kisel
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sandy10778@yahoo.com
Sandy Brown

dembom@urbantrans.com
Ma'ayan Dembo

jeffrey@kwiztas.com
Jeffrey Minter

priscilla.anchondo@gmail.com
Priscilla Anchondo

jeffatcnc@gmail.com
Jeff Hammond

manavanui@aol.com
Brian Allen

mg91601@gmail.com
Mary Garcia

jdantonio@greatervalleyglencouncil.org
Joanne D'Antonio

judi13@gmail.com
Judith Daniels

semee.park@lacity.org
Semee Park

joanne.whnc@gmail.com
Joanne Yvanek-Garb

rniederberg@studiocitync.org
Richard Niederberg

encleeb@gmail.com
Lee Blumenfeld

sramsawack@mac.com
Sarah Ramsawack

northvalleyreporter@gmail.com
Nina Royal

fabiola.inzunza@lacity.org
Fabiola Inunza

arthi.varma@lacity.org
Arthi Varma

mbfisk@verizon.net
Maria Fisk

annagmasaa@gmail.com
Annabella Mazariegos

jerry.martin@vnnc.org
Jerry Martin

jose.galdamez@lacity.org
Jose Galdamez

k8tnow@hotmail.com
Kathleen Wininger

kevin.brunkewcknc@gmail.com
Kevin Brunke

ballen@ghnnc.org
Brian Allen

miketter@sbcglobal.net
Mike Etter

slaanc3.0@gmail.com
Thryeris Mason

a2000ausar@yahoo.com
Kahllid Al-Alina

rdiaz@chc-nc.org
Raymond Diaz
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grayce.liu@lacity.org
Grayce Liu

blackburn.zknc@gmail.com
Sharon Blackburn

lonella.enix@southwestnc.org
Lonella Enix

ctauy@aol.com
Richard P. Williams

romalvo@yahoo.com
Romerol Mulveaux

dnyad@icloud.com
Diana Nyad

lmancebo@cityofsacramento.org
Leslie Mancebo

ying@llgengineers.com
Alfred Ying

michael.s.macdonald@gmail.com
Michael MacDonald

k@utopiad.org
Daveed Kapoor

clark@braunsteinpc.com
Clark Braunstein

dadadahlke@gmail.com
David Dahlke

hydeefeldstein@yahoo.com
Hydee Feldstein

Julia.Wean@steergroup.com
Julia Wean

director@goglendale.org
Bronwen Keiner

jenny@goglendale.org
Jenny Hong

sarahg@raa-inc.com
Sarah Golden

philip.armstrong@lacity.org
Philip Armstrong

TunellE@metro.net
Eric Tunell

eruehr@vrpatechnologies.com
Erik O. Ruehr, P.E

crubin@nrdc.org
Carter Rubin

jcrump@torranceca.gov
Jill Crump

MLin@SouthPasadenaCA.gov
Margaret Lin

diana.chang@culvercity.org
Diana Chang

alison.becker@lacity.org
Alison Becker

will@aialosangeles.org
Ryan Johnson

edvhunt@earthlink.net
Ed Hunt

GHamrick@camsys.com
Gary Hamrick
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SyedS@metro.net
Sarah Syed

rusty.whisman@icf.com
Rusty Whisman

PGibson@gibsontrans.com
Pat Gibson

aaron@hgtraffic.com
Aaron Green

Dpascua@dudek.com
Dennis Pascua

RGibson@GibsonTrans.com
Richard Gibson

CodyK55@gmail.com
Cody Kermanian

Turney@llgengineers.com
Grace Turney

ubrayj02@yahoo.com
Josef Bray-Ali

Chris.Munoz@rajuassociates.com
Chris Munoz

Pepper@scag.ca.gov
Ariel Pepper

CTWilliams2012@yahoo.com
Dr. Tom Williams

RYank.PF@gmail.com
Ryan Tuong An Kayanga

Meg.Greenfield@lacity.org
Meg Greenfield

CLE@Gibsontrans.com
Casey Le

Winston.Stromberg@lw.com
Winston Stromberg

look-jaeger@llgengineers.com
Clare Look-Jaeger

Bangoli.Doumbia@rajuassociates.com
Bangoli Doumbia

mpatino@saje.net
Maria PatiAio Gutierrez

Gina.Angiolillo@gmail.com
Gina Angiolillo

JCrump@Torrance.gov
Jill Crump

Overbid2002@yahoo.com
Pat Nave

l.rodriguez@eyestoneeir.com
Laura Rodriguez

J.Delarocha@eyestoneeir.com
Jacqueline De La Rocha

LeeWilliams@KW.com
Lee Williams

XRSHI@hotmail.com
Helen Shi

TMendoza@CHSconsulting.net
Tony Mendoza

Gibson.Nyambura@lacity.org
Gibson Nyambura
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Terenig2@yahoo.com
Terenig Topjian

JanKidwell@sbcglobal.net
Jan Kidwell

asutherland@webtaha.com
Anders Sutherland

shane@parkerenvironmental.com
Shane Parker

lisahart@ncsa.la
Lisa Hart

elise@parkerenvirontmental.com
Elise Lorenzana

adrianna@parkerenvironmental.com
Adrianna Gjonaj

nik2722@gmail.com
Nikki Syndulko

eli@movela.org
Eli Lipner

ron@hgtraffic.com
Ron Hirsch

JoshuaBaum93@ucla.edu
Joshua Baum

satsbaha@manatt.com
Sara Atsbaha

chrisjoseph@mac.com
Chris Joseph

ryankelly11@yahoo.com
Ryan Kelly

ksyndo@gmail.com
Karl Syndulko

e_wilder@yahoo.com
Erika Wilder

dhendricks@crainandassociates.com
Daniel Hendricks

nadler@manatt.com
Noah Adler

ellen@southpark.la
Ellen Riotto

josh@southpark.la
Josh Kreger

TBACKSTROM@lawa.org
Tina Backstrom

GSTREETER@lawa.org
Georgiana Streeter

MLanglois@lawa.org
Meighan Langlois

mmolina@lawa.org
Melissa Molina

PGibson@gibsontrans.com
Pat Gibson

AllynRifkin@gmail.com
Allyn Rifkin

ed.casey@alston.com
Ed Casey

dskidmore@crainandassociates.com
Diana Skidmore
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mesposito@advantec-usa.com

aga@albertgrover.com
Albert Grover

info@cocotraffic.com

artraffic@aol.com
Arthur L. Kassan

mdelpasand@dcengineeringgroup.com

info@dksassociates.com

M.Kennedy@fehrandpeers.com
Michael Kennedy

rgarland2@yahoo.com

JanoBaghdanian@gmail.com

JFalter@koacorp.com

Serine.Ciandella@kimley-horn.com

kosmont@kosmont.com

Bueno@llgengineers.com

tom@mccartycompanyllc.com

jerry@overlandtraffic.com

liz@overlandtraffic.com

Lisa.Maurath@wsp.com
Lisa Maurath

srinath.raju@rajuassociates.com
Srinath Raju

Michael.Bruz@MBakerIntl.com

rg@rkengineer.com

sahl@msn.com

Cenos@UrbanXroads.com

JensenDJ@CDMsmith.com

VMunoz@Willdan.com

ron@hgtraffic.com
Ron Hirsch

vjd@iteris.com
Viggen Davidian

mbates@mobilitygrp.com
Mike Bates
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Rawad.Hani@transpogroup.com
Rawad Hani

daryl.zerfass@stantec.com
Daryl Zerfass

look-jaeger@llgengineers.com
Clare Look-Jaeger

ying@llgengineers.com
Alfred Ying

saiyed@llgengineers.com
Zawwar Saige

taing@llgengineers.com
Chin Taing

jshender@llgengineers.com
Jason Shender

bravo@llgengineers.com
Francesca Bravo

David.somers@lacity.org
David Somers
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Tomas Carranza
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Eddie Guerrero
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Jay Kim

clare.kelley@lacity.org
Clare Kelley
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Milena Zasadzien

kathleen.king@lacity.org
Kathleen King

william.lamborn@lacity.org
William Lamborn

karen.hoo@lacity.org
Karen Hoo

elva.nuno-odonnell@lacity.org
Elva Nuno-O'Donnell

jonathan.chang@lacity.org
Jon Chang

sergio.ibarra@lacity.org
Sergio Ibarra

bmarchetti@koacorp.com
Brian Marchetti

rusty.whisman@icf.com
Rusty Whisman

tamseel.mir@icf.com
Tamseel Mir

aaron@hgtraffic.com
Aaron Green

sdrobis@gibsontrans.com
Sarah Drobis

smohn@gibsontrans.com
Sean Mohn

ewong@gibsontrans.com
Emily Wong

rkelly@crainandassociates.com
Ryan Kelly
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